Models
Current Intensity Ref:
10 A 7273-17109
16 A 7273-17110
20 A 7273-17111
25 A 7273-17112
32 A 7273-17113
Technical Details
High 38 mm
Diameter 10 mm
Brand MAXGE
Current Intensity 10 A, 32 A, 25 A, 20 A, 16 A
1000V DC Fuse MAXGE gM10x38mm 1000V DC
Ref: 7273
Do you want to know more about this product? Call us and ask about the reference Page 1
Description
The Fuse is made of low melting point metal, ready to melt when the current exceeds the defined value or when a short circuit
occurs, thereby protecting the installation and the devices connected downstream. The maximum operating voltage is 1000V DC and
it measures 10x38mm.
Complement the electrical installation of any space with the different sockets, cofrets, adapters and electrical material from the wide
catalogue that we offer at LEDKIA.
Reference:
           10A - MG10PV10
           16A - MG10PV16
           20A - MG10PV20
           25A - MG10PV25
           32A - MG10PV32
1000V DC Fuse MAXGE gM10x38mm 1000V DC
Ref: 7273
Do you want to know more about this product? Call us and ask about the reference Page 2
Additional photographs
1000V DC Fuse MAXGE gM10x38mm 1000V DC
Ref: 7273
Do you want to know more about this product? Call us and ask about the reference Page 3